Typographics Design
Typographics Pty Ltd
6 Westlands Road
Glen Waverely Vic 3150
T 61 3 9802 2480
M 0438 845 047
E anthony@typographics.com.au
Company Representative

Fax (02) 8811 7050
QUEENSLAND
10 Bernoulli Street,
Darra  QLD  4076
Phone (07) 3217 0877
Fax (07) 3217 0230
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
1021 Abernethy Road,
High Wycombe  WA  6057
Phone (08) 9454 4000
Fax (08) 9454 4111
1300 651 652
bpwtranspec.com.au
 CS17 MODEL Stroke (mm) Z (mm) A (mm) B (mm) S_Vol* (ltr) L x W Weight (kg) Pivot Length 50º (mm)
 17.4.5166TLB 5,166 1,754* 1,534 80 88  237 6,147
 17.4.5566TLB 5,566 1,854* 1,634 80 95  246 6,623
 17.4.5966TLB 5,966 1,954* 1,734 80 102  262 7,100
 17.4.6366TLB 6,366 2,054* 1,834 80 108  274 7,575
 17.5.5983TLB 5,983 1,660* 1,440 80 89  239 7,120
 17.5.6483TLBDP 6,483 1,760* 1,540 80 98  256 7,715
Standard Foot bracket
165 x 343mm
*150mm High
P/n: 18150B60Q

SERIES
CODE STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[ton]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC075.3.2600 3 2600 3195 8 8.9 89 55 1222
MFC075.3.3000 3 3000 3690 8 10 87 55 1222
CODE STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[ton]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC090.3.3000 3 3000 3690 12 15 154 55 1231
MFC090.3.3375 3 3375 4150 12 17 152 55 1391
MFC090.3.3675 3 3675 4520 12 19 165 55 1491
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOIST
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOIST
BOTTOM-TRUNNION TYPE
A

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
A095.2.0590 2 590 5 2.5 19 95 40 40 125 40 370 440 31 59
A095.2.0815 2 815 5 3.4 25 95 40 40 125 40 512 582 31 59
A095.3.0845 3 845 4 2.9 17 95 40 40 125 40 358 421 26 44
A125.3.1150 3 1150 8 8.3 31 125 40 40 148 55 483 568 36 74
A125.3.1455 3 1455 8 10 36 125 40 40 148 55 584 669 36 74
A125.4.1135 4 1135 7 7.1 33 125 40 40 148 55 386 471 31 59
A125.4.1280 4 1280 7 8.0 36 125 40 40 148 55 422 507 31 59
A125.4.1435 4 1435 7 8.9 39 125 40 40 148 55 461 446 31 59
A125.4.1635 4 1635 7 10 43 125 40 40 148 55 511 596 31 59
A145.5.2180 5 2180 8 16 60 145 45 45 165 55 547 632 31 59
UNDERBODY TIPPING HOIST
UNDERBODY TIPPING HOIST
EYE-TO-EYE TYPE